
Wed 6th Mar Year 5 Jewellery Quarter - Science and Art Workshop  

Thurs 7th Mar World Book Day - Dress as your favourite book character  

Mon 11th Mar Inspire Workshop (Science) - LKS2 

Tues 12th Mar Reception LIEP—St John’s & St Peter’s Church 

Inspire Workshop (Science) - KS1 

Wed 13th Mar Year 3 - Gurdwara trip  

Inspire Workshop (Science) - UKS2 

Thurs 14th Mar Inspire Workshop (Science) - Rec 

Fri 15th Mar Mad Scientist Fancy Dress & Red Nose Day Bake Sale 

Wed 20th Mar Parents Evening - Book through Arbor App 

Thurs 21st Mar Easter Service at School—Parents Welcome (2:15pm) 

   Spring Term 2024                                                                                                             
Term ends: Friday 22nd March 2024 

Summer Term 2024 
Term Starts: Tuesday 9 April 2024  

Half Term: Monday 27 May 2024 - Friday 31 May 2024  

Term Dates... 

Wednesday 13th March - All children need to wear PE kit  

Year 6 Residential - Please ensure you are making regular payments for 

the trip to Laches Wood on 26th June - 28th June. The second                           

instalment is due in by the 22nd March. 

 

Weekly Attendance League   
 

                 1st                                  2nd                                 3rd 

              Year 4          Year 6            Year 5 

Office News... 


